ALJ/MSW-POD/jt2

9-02-14
10:25 AM

BEFORE THE PUBLIC UTILITIES COMMISSION OF THE STATE OF CALIFORNIA

Order Instituting Investigation on the
Commission’s Own Motion into the
Operations and Practices of Pacific Gas and
Electric Company to Determine Violations Investigation 12-01-007
of Public Utilities Code Section 451, General (Filed January 12, 2012)
Order 112, and Other Applicable Standards,
Laws, Rules and Regulations in Connection
with the San Bruno Explosion and Fire on
September 9, 2010.

INFORMATION REGARDING SERVICE

I have electronically served all persons on the attached official service list
who have provided an e-mail address for Investigation 12-01-007.

Upon confirmation of this document’s acceptance for filing, I will cause a
Notice of Availability of the document to be served by U.S. mail on all parties
listed in the “Party” category of the official service list for whom no e-mail
address is provided.

The official service list I use is current as of today’s date.

Dated September 2, 2014, at San Francisco, California.

/s/ JOYCE TOM
Joyce Tom

104431958 -1-
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NOTICE

Persons should notify the Process Office, Public Utilities Commission,

505 Van Ness Avenue, Room 2000, San Francisco, CA 94102, of any
change of address to ensure that they continue to receive documents.

You must indicate the proceeding number on the service list on which

your name appears.
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The Commission’s policy is to schedule hearings (meetings, workshops,
etc.) in locations that are accessible to people with disabilities. To verify
that a particular location is accessible, call: Calendar Clerk (415)
703-1203.

If specialized accommodations for the disabled are needed, e.g., sign
language interpreters, those making the arrangements must call the
Public Advisor at (415) 703-2074 or TDD# (415) 703-2032 five working
days in advance of the event.
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Traci Bone

Legal Division

505 Van Ness Avenue, RM. 5027
San Francisco CA 94102 3298
(415) 703-2048

tbo@cpuc.ca.gov

For: ORA

Britt K. Strottman

MEYERS NAVE

555 12TH STREET, STE. 1500
OAKLAND CA 94607

(510) 808-2083
bstrottman@meyersnave.com
For: City of San Bruno

Harvey Y. Morris SED

Legal Division

505 Van Ness Avenue, RM. 5036
San Francisco CA 94102 3298
(415) 703-1086
hym@cpuc.ca.gov

For: SED

Theresa L. Mueller, Chief Energy & Telecom. Deputy
OFFICE OF THE CITY ATTY. DENNIS HERRERA
CITY HALL

1 DR. CARLTON B. GOODLETT PL., RM. 234

SAN FRANCISCO CA 94102

(415) 554-4640

theresa.mueller@sfgov.org

For: City and County of San Francisco

Joseph M. Malkin
ORRICK HARRINGTON
EMAIL ONLY CA 00000
(415) 773-5505
jmalkin@orrick.com

For: Pacific Gas & Electric

Thomas J. Long

Legal Dir.

THE UTILITY REFORM NETWORK
785 MARKET ST., STE. 1400

SAN FRANCISCO CA 94103

(415) 929-8876 X303
TLong@turn.org

For: The Utility Reform Network
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Niki Bawa

Executive Division

RM. 5038

505 Van Ness Avenue

San Francisco CA 94102 3298
(415) 703-2049
nb2@cpuc.ca.gov

Kenneth Bruno

Safety and Enforcement Division
AREA 2-D

505 Van Ness Avenue

San Francisco CA 94102 3298
(415) 703-5265

kab@cpuc.ca.gov

David Peck
Ora

CALIFORNIA PUBLIC UTILITIES COMMISSION

EMAIL ONLY

EMAIL ONLY CA 00000
(415) 703-1213
DBP@cpuc.ca.gov

Karen Paull
Interim Chief Counsel

CALIFORNIA PUBLIC UTILITIES COMMISSION

EMAIL ONLY

EMAIL ONLY CA 00000
(415) 703-2630
kpp@cpuc.ca.gov

Christine Hammond
CPUC - LEGAL

EMAIL ONLY

EMAIL ONLY CA 00000
(415) 703-1461
¢jh@cpuc.ca.gov

Michael Minkus

Legislative Liaison

CPUC - OFFICE OF GOV'T AFFAIRS
EMAIL ONLY CA 00000

(916) 905-7364

michael. minkus@cpuc.ca.gov

Christopher Chow

Executive Division

505 Van Ness Avenue, RM. 5301
San Francisco CA 94102 3298
(415) 703-2234

crs@cpuc.ca.gov
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Michelle Cooke
Administrative Services

RM. 2004

505 Van Ness Avenue

San Francisco CA 94102 3298
(415) 703-2163
mlc@cpuc.ca.gov

Elizabeth Dorman

Legal Division

RM. 4300

505 Van Ness Avenue

San Francisco CA 94102 3298
(415) 703-1415
edd@cpuc.ca.gov

Maryam Ebke

Administrative Law Judge Division
RM. 5112

505 Van Ness Avenue

San Francisco CA 94102 3298

(415) 703-2271

meb@cpuc.ca.gov

Julie A. Fitch

Executive Division

RM. 5214

505 Van Ness Avenue

San Francisco CA 94102 3298
(415) 703-3134
jf2@cpuc.ca.gov

Julie Halligan

Administrative Law Judge Division
RM. 5041

505 Van Ness Avenue

San Francisco CA 94102 3298

(415) 703-1587

jmh@cpuc.ca.gov

Andrew Kotch

Executive Division

RM. 5301

505 Van Ness Avenue

San Francisco CA 94102 3298
(415) 703-1072
ako@cpuc.ca.gov

Kelly C. Lee

Office of Ratepayer Advocates
RM. 4108

505 Van Ness Avenue

San Francisco CA 94102 3298
(415) 703-1795
kecl@cpuc.ca.gov

Last Updated on 25-AUG-2014 by: JVG

Richard A. Myers

Energy Division

AREA 4-A

505 Van Ness Avenue

San Francisco CA 94102 3298
(415) 703-1228
ram@cpuc.ca.gov

Tony Marino

OFFICE OF SENATOR JERRY HILL
EMAIL ONLY

EMAIL ONLY CA 00000

(916) 651-4013
tony.marino@sen.ca.gov

Marion Peleo

Legal Division

RM. 4107

505 Van Ness Avenue

San Francisco CA 94102 3298
(415) 703-2130
map@cpuc.ca.gov

Terrie D. Prosper

Executive Division

RM. 5301

505 Van Ness Avenue

San Francisco CA 94102 3298
(415) 703-2160
tdp@cpuc.ca.gov

Jonathan J. Reiger

Legal Division

RM. 5035

505 Van Ness Avenue

San Francisco CA 94102 3298
(415) 355-5596
jzr@cpuc.ca.gov

Raffy Stepanian

Safety and Enforcement Division
RM. 500

320 West 4th Street Suite 500

Los Angeles CA 90013

(213) 576-5772

rst@cpuc.ca.gov

Mark S. Wetzell

Administrative Law Judge Division
RM. 5003

505 Van Ness Avenue

San Francisco CA 94102 3298

(415) 703-1491

msw@cpuc.ca.gov
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David Marcus

ADAMS BROADWELL & JOSEPH
EMAIL ONLY

EMAIL ONLY CA 00000-0000
(510) 528-0728
dmarcus2@sbcglobal.net

Marc D. Joseph

Attorney At Law

ADAMS BROADWELL JOSEPH & CARDOZO
601 GATEWAY BLVD. STE 1000

SOUTH SAN FRANCISCO CA 94080

(650) 589-1660
mdjoseph@adamsbroadwell.com

Rachael Koss

ADAMS BROADWELL JOSEPH & CORDOZO
601 GATEWAY BLVD.,, STE. 1000

SOUTH SAN FRANCISCO CA 94080

(650) 589-1660

rkoss@adamsbroadwell.com

Randall Li

Analyst

AEGEAN OIL USA, LLC
20 SIGNAL RD
STAMFORD CT 06902-7909
(664) 722-2007
randall@nexusamllc.com

Michael J. Aguirre, Esq.

MARIA C. SEVERSON

Attorney

AGUIRRE MORRIS & SEVERSON LLP
444 WEST C STREET, SUITE 210

SAN DIEGO CA 92101

(619) 876-5364
maguirre@amslawyers.com

For: Ruth Henricks

John Mcintyre

ALCANTAR & KAHL

33 NEW MONTGOMERY STREET, SUITE 1850
SAN FRANCISCO CA 94105

(415) 421-4143 X-109

jfm@a-klaw.com

Karen Terranova

ALCANTAR & KAHL

33 NEW MONTGOMERY STREET, SUITE 1850
SAN FRANCISCO CA 94105

(415) 403-5542

filings@a-klaw.com

Nora Sheriff

ALCANTAR & KAHL LLP

33 NEW MONTGOMERY ST., STE. 1850
SAN FRANCISCO CA 94105

(415) 421-4143

nes@a-klaw.com

Mike Cade

ALCANTAR & KAHL, LLP
EMAIL ONLY

EMAIL ONLY OR 00000
(503) 402-8711
wmc@a-klaw.com

John Apgar, Cfa

BANK OF AMERICA MERRILL LYNCH RESEARCH

ONE BRYANT PARK, 15TH FL.
NEW YORK NY 10036

(646) 855-3753
John.Apgar@baml.com

K. Konolige

BGC FINANCIAL, LP
EMAIL ONLY

EMAIL ONLY CA 00000
kkonolige@bgcpartners.com

Peter Battaglia

BGC FINANCIAL, LP
EMAIL ONLY

EMAIL ONLY CA 00000
(201) 787-9386
pbattaglia@bcgpartners.com

Mark Chediak

Energy Reporter
BLOOMBERG NEWS
EMAIL ONLY

EMAIL ONLY CA 00000
(415) 617-7233
mchediak@bloomberg.net

Andrew Greenberg

CADWALADER WICKERSHAM & TAFT LLP
ONE WORLD FINANCIAL CENTER

NEW YORK NY 10281

(212) 504-6077

andrew.greenberg@cwt.com
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Kenneth W. Irvin

CADWALADER WICKERSHAM & TAFT LLP
700 SIXTH STREET, N.W.

WASHINGTON DC 20001

(202) 862-2315

ken.irvin@cwt.com

Terence T. Healey

CADWALADER WICKERSHAM & TAFT LLP
700 ISXTH ST., N.W.

WASHINGTON DC 20001

(202) 862-2335

terence healey@cwt.com

Deborah Slon

Deputy Attorney General

CALIFORNIA DEPARTMENT OF JUSTICE
1515 CLAY STREET, STE. 2000

OAKLAND CA 94612

(510) 622-2112

deborah.slon@doj.ca.gov

CALIFORNIA ENERGY MARKETS
425 DIVISADERO ST. STE 303

SAN FRANCISCO CA 94117-2242
(415) 963-4439

cem@newsdata.com

Jack D'Angelo

CATAPULT CAPITAL MANAGEMENT LLC
666 5TH AVENUE, 9TH FLOOR

NEW YORK NY 10019

(212) 320-1059

jdangelo@catapult-llc.com

Melissa Kasnitz

Attorney

CENTER FOR ACCESSIBLE TECHNOLOGY
3075 ADELINE STREET, STE. 220
BERKELEY CA 94703

(510) 841-3224 X2019

service@cforat.org

Sophie Karp
CITIGROUP

388 GREENWICH ST.
NEW YORK NY 10013
(212) 816-3366

sophie karp@citi.com

Austin M. Yang

Deputy City Attorney

CITY AND COUNTY OF SAN FRANCISCO
OFFICE OF THE CITY ATTORNEY, RM. 234
1 DR. CARLTON B. GODDLETT PLACE
SAN FRANCISCO CA 94102-4682

(415) 554-6761

austin.yang@sfgov.org

Keith Helmuth. P.E.

CITY OF MADERA

205 W. FOURTH STREET
MADERA CA 93637

(559) 661-5418
khelmuth@cityofmadera.com

Jessica Mullan

Senior Deputy City Attorney
CITY OF PALO ALTO

PO BOX 10250

PALO ALTO CA 94303

(650) 329-2577
jessica.mullan@cityofpaloalto.org

Connie Jackson

City Manager

CITY OF SAN BRUNO

567 EL CAMINO REAL
SAN BRUNO CA 94066-4299
(650) 616-7056
cjackson@ci.sanbruno.ca.us

Jim Von Riesemann
Managing Director

CRT CAPITAL GROUP LLC
EMAIL ONLY

EMAIL ONLY CT 00000
(203) 569-4336
jvonriesemann@crtllc.com

Sarah Grossman-Swenson
DAVIS COWELL & BOWE, LLP
595 MARKET STREET, STE. 1400
SAN FRANCISCO CA 94105
(415) 497-7200

sgs@dcbsf.com

Ann Trowbridge

Attorney

DAY CARTER & MURPHY LLP

3620 AMERICAN RIVER DR,, STE. 205
SACRAMENTO CA 95864

(916) 570-2500 X103
ATrowbridge@DayCarterMurphy.com
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Jonathan Arnold
DEUTSCHE BANK

60 WALL STREET

NEW YORK NY 10005
(212) 250-3182
jonathan.arnold@db.com

Lauren Duke

DEUTSCHE BANK SECURITIES INC.
EMAIL ONLY

EMAIL ONLY NY 00000

(212) 250-8204

lauren.duke@db.com

Adam Miller

DRW

540 W. MADISON, STE. 2600
CHICAGO IL 60661

(312) 542-3478
filings@drw.com

Andrew B. Brown

ELLISON, SCHNEIDER & HARRIS LLP
2600 CAPITOL AVENUE, SUITE 400
SACRAMENTO CA 95816-5905

(916) 447-2166

abb@eslawfirm.com

Travis Foss

Legal Division

RM. 5026

505 Van Ness Avenue

San Francisco CA 94102 3298
(415) 703-1998
ttf@cpuc.ca.gov

For: SED (formerly CPSD)

Paul Patterson

GLENROCK ASSOCIATES LLC
EMAIL ONLY

EMAIL ONLY NY 00000

(212) 246-3318
ppatterson2@nyc.rr.com

Brian T. Cragg

Attorney

GOODIN, MACBRIDE, SQUERI, DAY & LAMPREY
505 SANSOME STREET, SUITE 900

SAN FRANCISCO CA 94111

(415) 392-7900

BCragg@GoodinMacbride.com

Megan Somogyi

Attorney

GOODIN, MACBRIDE, SQUERI, DAY & LAMPREY
505 SANSOME ST., STE. 900

SAN FRANCISCO CA 94111

(415) 392-7900

MSomogyi@GoodinMacBride.com

Darryl J. Gruen

Legal Division

RM. 5133

505 Van Ness Avenue

San Francisco CA 94102 3298
(415) 703-1973
djg@cpuc.ca.gov

Norman A. Pedersen, Esq.

Attorney At Law

HANNA AND MORTON, LLP

444 SOUTH FLOWER STREET, STE. 1500
LOS ANGELES CA 90071-2916

(213) 430-2510

npedersen@hanmor.com

Charlyn A. Hook

Legal Division

RM. 5131

505 Van Ness Avenue

San Francisco CA 94102 3298
(415) 703-3050
chh@cpuc.ca.gov

Christopher Turnure

J.P. MORGAN CHASE SECURITIES
383 MADISON AVENUE, FLOOR 34
NEW YORK NY 10179

(212) 622-5696

Christopher. Turnure@JPMorgan.com

Anthony Crowdell

Equity Research - Electric Utilities
JEFFERIES LLC

520 MADISON AVENUE, 13TH FL.
NEW YORK NY 10022

(212) 284-2563
acrowdell@jefferies.com

Eric Selmon

JEMZAR CORP.

EMAIL ONLY

EMAIL ONLY IS 000 000
ISRAEL

(646) 843-7200
ESelmon@Jemzar.com



Nazia Sheikh
JP MORGAN CHASE

383 MADISON AVENUE, FLOOR 34

NEW YORK NY 10179
(212) 622-5696
nazia.x.sheikh@morgan.com

C. Susie Berlin
LAW OFFICES OF SUSIE BERLIN

1346 THE ALAMEDA, STE. 7, NO. 141

SAN JOSE CA 95126
(408) 778-8478
berlin@susieberlinlaw.com

For: Northern California Generation Coalition (NCGC)

Brendan Naeve
LEVIN CAPITAL STRATEGIES

595 MADISON AVENUE, 17TH FLR

NEW YORK NY 10022
(212) 259-0841
bnaeve@levincap.com

Neil Stein

LEVIN CAPITAL STRATEGIES
595 MADISON AVENUE

NEW YORK NY 10022

(212) 259-0823
NStein@LevinCap.com

Michael Goldenberg

LUMINUS MANAGEMENT

1700 BROADWAY, 38TH FLOOR
NEW YORK NY 10019

(212) 615-3427
mgoldenberg@luminusmgmt.com

Sunny Kwak

MACQUARIE CAPITAL (USA)
125 WEST 55TH STREET

NEW YORK NY 10019

(212) 231-1683
sunny.kwak@macquarie.com

Emilie E. De La Motte
Attorney At Law

MEYERS NAVE

555 12TH STREET, STE. 1500
OAKLAND CA 94607

(510) 808-2000
edelamotte@meyersnave.com
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Susan Griffin

Paralegal

MEYERS NAVE

555 12TH STREET, STE. 1500
OAKLAND CA 94607

(510) 808-2000
sgriffin@meyersnave.com

Steven R. Meyers

Principal

MEYERS, NAVE, RIBACK, SILVER & WILSON
555 12TH STREET, STE. 1500

OAKLAND CA 94607

(510) 808-2000

smeyers@meyersnave.com

Gregory Reiss

MILLENNIUM MANAGEMENT LLC
666 FIFTH AVENUE, 8TH FLOOR
NEW YORK NY 10103

(212) 320-1036
Gregory.Reiss@mlp.com

Rajeev Lalwani

MORGAN STANLEY

EMAIL ONLY

EMAIL ONLY NY 00000

(212) 761-6978
rajeev.lalwani@morganstanley.com

Stephen Byrd

MORGAN STANLEY

1585 BROADWAY, 38TH FLOOR
NEW YORK NY 10036

(212) 761-6978
stephen.byrd@morganstanley.com

Phillip Moskal

EMAIL ONLY

EMAIL ONLY CA 00000
thnxvm@gmail.com

Tom Bottorff

PACIFIC GAS & ELECRIC COMPANY
77 BEALE STREET, MC B32

SAN FRANCISCO CA 94105
teb3@pge.com

Attn.: Agent For Service Of Process
PACIFIC GAS & ELECTRIC COMPANY
77 BEALE ST., STE. 100

SAN FRANCISCO CA 94105
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Bruce Smith

PACIFIC GAS & ELECTRIC COMPANY
EMAIL ONLY

EMAIL ONLY CA 00000

BTS1@pge.com

Dionne Adams

PACIFIC GAS & ELECTRIC COMPANY
2700 YGNACIO VALLEY ROAD, SUITE 100
WALNUT CREEK CA 94598

(925) 459-3757

dng6@pge.com

Shilpa Ramaiya

PACIFIC GAS & ELECTRIC COMPANY
EMAIL ONLY

EMAIL ONLY CA 00000

(415) 973-3486

SRRD@pge.com

Case Administration

PACIFIC GAS AND ELECTRIC COMPANY
77 BEALE ST./ PO BOX 770000; MC B9A
SAN FRANCISCO CA 94177
regrelcpuccases@pge.com

Kevin Hietbrink

Regulatory Case Coordinator

PACIFIC GAS AND ELECTRIC COMPANY
EMAIL ONLY

EMAIL ONLY CA 00000

(415) 973-0223

kxhy@pge.com

Michelle L. Wilson

PACIFIC GAS AND ELECTRIC COMPANY
MAIL CODE B30A

77 BEALE STREET, ROOM 1087

SAN FRANCISCO CA 94105

(415) 973-6655

mlw3@pge.com

Henry W. Pielage, P.E.
Ratepayer Advocate

2860 GLEN CANYON ROAD
SANTA CRUZ CA 95060
henrypielage@comcast.net

Ted Heyn

POINTSTATE CAPITAL

40 WEST 57TH ST., 25TH FLOOR
NEW YORK NY 10019

(212) 830-7061
ted@pointstate.com

William Westfield

SACRAMENTO MUNICIPAL UTILITY DISTRICT
6201 S STREET

SACRAMENTO CA 95817-1899

(916) 732-6123

William.Westfield@smud.org

Hugh Wynne

SANFORD C. BERNSTEIN & CO.

1345 AVENUE OF THE AMERICAS, 15TH FLR
NEW YORK NY 10105

(212) 823-2692

hugh.wynne@bernstein.com

Paul Schaafsma

521 WEST SUPERIOR STREET, UNIT 221
CHICAGO IL 60654

(312) 664-0906
paulschaafsma@yahoo.com

Chris King

SIEMENS SMART GRID SOLUTIONS
4000 E. THIRD AVE,, STE. 400
FOSTER CITY CA 94404

(650) 227-7770 X-187
chris_king@siemens.com

Kevin Fallon

SIR CAPITAL MANAGEMENT
620 EIGHTH AVENUE, 22ND FLR.
NEW YORK NY 10018

(212) 993-7104
kfallon@sirfunds.com

Angelica Morales

Attorney

SOUTHERN CALIFORNIA EDISON COMPANY
2244 WALNUT GROVE AVENUE / PO BOX 800
ROSEMEAD CA 91770

(626) 302-6160

angelica.morales@sce.com

Case Administration

SOUTHERN CALIFORNIA EDISON COMPANY
2244 WALNUT GROVE AVENUE, PO BOX 800
ROSEMEAD CA 91770

(626) 302-6906

case.admin@sce.com

Douglas Porter

SOUTHERN CALIFORNIA EDISON COMPANY
2244 WALNUT GROVE AVE. /PO BOX 800
ROSEMEAD CA 91770

(626) 302-3964

douglas.porter@sce.com
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Frank A. Mcnulty

SOUTHERN CALIFORNIA EDISON COMPANY
2244 WALNUT GROVE AVE. / PO BOX 800
ROSEMEAD CA 91770

(626) 302-1499

Francis.McNulty@sce.com

Gloria Ing

Attorney At Law

SOUTHERN CALIFORNIA EDISON COMPANY
2244 WALNUT GROVE AVE. /PO BOX 800
ROSEMEAD CA 91770

(626) 302-1999

gloria.ing@sce.com

Deana Ng

SOUTHERN CALIFORNIA GAS COMPANY
555 W. FIFTH ST., GT14E7

LOS ANGELES CA 90013
dng@semprautilities.com

Jeffrey L. Salazar

SOUTHERN CALIFORNIA GAS COMPANY
555 W. FIFTH STREET, GT14D6

LOS ANGELES CA 90013
jlsalazar@semprautilities.com

Michael Franco

Regulatory Case Mgr

SOUTHERN CALIFORNIA GAS COMPANY
555 WEST FIFTH STREET, GT14D6

LOS ANGELES CA 90013-1011

(213) 244-5839
MFranco@SempraUtilities.com

Rasha Prince

Director, Regulatory Affairs

SOUTHERN CALIFORNIA GAS COMPANY
555 WEST 5TH STREET, GT14D6

LOS ANGELES CA 90013-1034

(213) 244-5141

RPrince@SempraUtilities.com

Sharon Tomkins

SOUTHERN CALIFORNIA GAS COMPANY
555 W. FIFTH ST., GT14E7

LOS ANGELES CA 90013
stomkins@semprautilities.com

Steven Hruby

SOUTHERN CALIFORNIA GAS COMPANY
555 W. FIFTH ST., GT14D6

LOS ANGELES CA 90013
SHruby@SempraUtilities.com

Catherine M. Mazzeo

Associate General Counsel
SOUTHWEST GAS CORPORATION
5241 SPRING MOUNTAIN ROAD
LAS VEGAS NV 89150

(702) 876-7250
catherine.mazzeo@swgas.com

For: Southwest Gas Corporation

Daniel D. Van Hoogstraten

Legal Admin Assistant

STINSON MORRISON HECKER LLP
EMAIL ONLY

EMAIL ONLY DC 00000-0000

(202) 572-9919
dvanhoogstraten@stinson.com

Kelly Daly

STINSON MORRISON HECKER LLP

1775 PENNSYLVANIA AVE., NW, STE. 800
WASHINGTON DC 20006-4605

(202) 728-3011

kdaly@stinson.com

For: Sacramento Municipal Utility District (SMUD)

Matt Fallon

TALON CAPITAL

1001 FARMINGTON AVENUE
WEST HARTFORD CT 06107
(860) 920-1000
mfallon@taloncap.com

Marcel Hawiger

Energy Attorney

THE UTILITY REFORM NETWORK
785 MARKET ST., STE. 1400

SAN FRANCISCO CA 94103

(415) 929-8876 X311
marcel@turn.org

Julien Dumoulin-Smith

UBS INVESTMENT RESEARCH
EMAIL ONLY NY 00000

(212) 713-9848
julien.dumoulin-smith@ubs.com

Ashar Khan, Portfolio Manager
VISIUM ASSET AMANGEMENT
888 SEVENTH AVENUE, 22 FLR.
NEW YROK NY 10019

(212) 474-6880
akhan@visiumfunds.com
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Alex Kania

WOLFE RESEARCH

420 LEXINGTON AVENUE, SUITE 648
NEW YORK NY 10170

(646) 582-9244
akania@wolferesearch.com

David Paz

WOLFE RESEARCH

420 LEXINGTON AVE,, STE. 648
NEW YORK NY 10170

(646) 582-9242
dpaz@wolferesearch.com

Steve Fleishman

WOLFE RESEARCH

420 LEXINGTON AVENUE, SUITE 648
NEW YORK NY 10170

(646) 582-9241
sfleishman@wolferesearch.com

Naaz Khumawala

Utilities & Power Research
WOLFE TRAHAN

420 LEXINGTON, SUITE 648
NEW YORK NY 10170

(646) 582-9243
NKhumawala@WolfeTrahan.com

(End of Service List)



